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2023 
Board of Accountancy Meeting Schedule 

 

Board Meetings & Work Session 
Thursday, February 16 
Thursday, June 8 
Thursday, September 28 
Thursday, December 14 

 Complaints Committee 
Thursday, January 5 
Thursday, April 27 
Thursday, August 17 
Thursday, November 2 

   
Qualifications Committee 
Wednesday, February 8 
Wednesday, May 17 
Wednesday, August 30 
Wednesday, November 15 

 Peer Review Oversight Committee 
Tuesday, January 17 
Tuesday, May 9 
Tuesday, August 22 
Tuesday, November 7 

   
Laws and Rules Committee 
Wednesday, January 18 
Wednesday, January 25 
Wednesday, May TBD 
Wednesday, May TBD 
Additional Meeting dates TBD 

 Board Staff 
Martin Pittioni, Executive Director 
Andrew Barlow, Licensing Coordinator 
Jeremiah Leppert, Investigator 
Lorrie Gordon, Licensing Specialist  
Chihiro Friedman, Licensing Specialist 
Mela Cooper, Receptionist/Office Support 

    
Other Events 
Feb 27 – Mar, 1 NASBA ED Conference (AZ) 
May 1-3 OSCPA Strategic Leadership Forum 
May 11 OSCPA Circle of Excellence 
June 12-13 OSCPA Gov Acct & Audit Conf. 
NASBA Western Regional Meeting- last week 
of June 2023 (exact dates TBA)  
Oct 29 – Nov 1 NASBA Annual Meeting (NY) 
Dec. 7 OSCPA Professional Issues Update 

 Holidays:    Observed Dates* 
Monday, January 2 – New Year’s Day*  
Monday, January 16 – MLK Jr. Day  
Monday, February 20 – Presidents’ Day 
Monday, May 29 – Memorial Day  
Monday, June 19 – Juneteenth              
Tuesday, July 4 – Independence Day   
Monday, September 4 – Labor Day  
Friday, November 10 – Veteran’s Day*  
Thursday, November 23 – Thanksgiving 
Friday, November 24 – Thanksgiving 
Monday, December 25 – Christmas 

  
 


